Mon, June 24
4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM
6:10 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Tues, June 25
7:45 AM

*10:00 AM
*1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
*7:00 PM

Wed, June 26
7:45 AM

11:50 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM

Basketball Hour

Richard Gobble: "The Cutious(er) Case of the West
Memphis Three"

Jimmy Bell & Kenton Adler: Bagpiping Demonstration
Entrepreneur Series: "Growing A Tech Business in AR"
Dance Studio

Chad Terrell: "Were Bugs Bunny, Popeye, and Superman
Racist?"

Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and Stress
Management"

Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Hunting the

Hidden Dimension"

Karaoke Night

Futbol

Yoga

Ask the Governor: AETN

Area II and Area III Section C classes will meet
Water Balloon Battleship

Paige Miller & Ethan Carter: "What the Frack? Hydraulic
Fracturing and the AR Natural Gas Industry"

Tara Flanagan: "Justice, Religion, and Medical Ethics"
Natural State Brass Band

Dress Theme: Twinkie Day

Yoga

Faculty/Staff v. Students Basketball Game (sign-ups)
Dodgeball Tournament

Page Turners

Dr. Joyce Hardin: "Seeds of Truth: Forensic Botany"
Stephanie Hatris: "Running through the Glass Ceiling:
Women and Politics"

Comedic Outtakes: Ten-Minute Play Performances
Dance Studio

Community Choir Practice

Kevin Sanders: "Unlocking Genius: 10,000 Baby Steps
to Mastery"

Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (third of four)

Arkansas Governot's School 2013 Activities Schedule

Week 3: Monday, June 24 - Sunday, June 30
Required events are starred (¥).

WAC Gym
Mills A

Reves Recital Hall
Worsham

Triesch. Dance Studio
Mills A

Mills B
Mills C

Worsham
WAC Football Field

Worsham
Staples

Brick Pit
Mills A

Mills B
Staples

Worsham

SLTC - Sun Porch
WAC Gym
Burrow

Mills A

Mills C

Cabe Theater

Triesch. Dance Studio
Triesch. Choir Room
Mills A

MC Reynolds 110

6:10 PM
8:00 PM

Comedic Outtakes: Ten-Minute Play Petrformances
AGS Idol Round 2

Thurs, June 27

7:45AM  Yoga

*1:00 PM  Paul Greenberg: "From Babylon to Washington"

4:10 PM Jenn Daniels: "Ostracism Online: Facebook, Social Anxiety,
and Social Bait"

410 PM Spencer Sutterfield: "Tracing the Roots of Political Theater"

4:10 PM Jenn Jehnsen: Writing Japanese

4:10 PM Rick Dimond: Jazz Improv Jam

4:30 PM Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip

*7:30 PM  Promised Land (Discussion to follow)

Fri, June 28

745 AM  Yoga

4:00 PM Knitting for Noggins

4:00 PM Playground Games

4:10 PM Liz Philpott: "Keep Arkansas Beautiful"

410 PM Madison Schallhorn: "More Than Just Victor Krum:
A Look Into Bulgaria"

410 PM AGS Choir in the Chapel

6:10 PM  Jim Ross: "When Justice Rolled Down: The Power of
Religion in 20th Century Social Movements"

6:10 PM Armadillo Rodeo Improv Show

6:10 PM Molly Reynolds: "Hybrid Reality Part 2: What is Good
Technology?"

Sat, June 29

12:15PM  Riddle Elephant Farm

2:00 PM Much Ado About Nothing

6:00 PM Giant Games

8:00 PM Faculty/Staff v. Students Basketball Game

Sun, June 30

2:30 PM Four Square

3:00 PM Blood Drive

6:00 PM Community Choir Practice

7:30 PM Independent Movie Night: Stingray Sam

Cabe Theater
Worsham

Worsham
Staples
Mills A

Mills B
Mills C
Staples
Altus Bell
Staples

Worsham
Burrow
WAC Gym
Mills A
Mills C

Greene Chapel
Mills A

Cabe Theater
Mills C

Altus Bell

Mills A

Brick Pit

WAC Event Gym

Brick Pit

Worsham

Triesch. Choir Room
Mills A



