Arkansas Governor's School 2013 Activities Schedule

Week 3: Monday, June 24 - Sunday, June 30

Required events are starred (*).

Mon, June 2	<u>4</u>				
4:00 PM	Basketball Hour	WAC Gym	6:10 PM	Comedic Outtakes: Ten-Minute Play Performances	Cabe Theater
4:10 PM	Richard Gobble: "The Curious(er) Case of the West	Mills A	8:00 PM	AGS Idol Round 2	Worsham
	Memphis Three"				
4:10 PM	Jimmy Bell & Kenton Adler: Bagpiping Demonstration	Reves Recital Hall	<u>Thurs, June</u>	27	
4:10 PM	Entrepreneur Series: "Growing A Tech Business in AR"	Worsham	7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
6:00 PM	Dance Studio	Triesch. Dance Studio	*1:00 PM	Paul Greenberg: "From Babylon to Washington"	Staples
6:10 PM	Chad Terrell: "Were Bugs Bunny, Popeye, and Superman Racist?"	Mills A	4:10 PM	Jenn Daniels: "Ostracism Online: Facebook, Social Anxiety, and Social Bait"	Mills A
6:10 PM	Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and Stress	Mills B	4:10 PM	Spencer Sutterfield: "Tracing the Roots of Political Theater"	Mills B
	Management"		4:10 PM	Jenn Jehnsen: Writing Japanese	Mills C
6:10 PM	Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Hunting the	Mills C	4:10 PM	Rick Dimond: Jazz Improv Jam	Staples
	Hidden Dimension"		4:30 PM	Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip	Altus Bell
6:30 PM	Karaoke Night	Worsham	*7:30 PM	Promised Land (Discussion to follow)	Staples
7:00 PM	Fútbol	WAC Football Field			
			<u>Fri, June 28</u>		
<u>Tues, June 25</u>			7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham	4:00 PM	Knitting for Noggins	Burrow
*10:00 AM	Ask the Governor: AETN	Staples	4:00 PM	Playground Games	WAC Gym
*1:00 PM	Area II and Area III Section C classes will meet		4:10 PM	Liz Philpott: "Keep Arkansas Beautiful"	Mills A
4:00 PM	Water Balloon Battleship	Brick Pit	4:10 PM	Madison Schallhorn: "More Than Just Victor Krum:	Mills C
4:10 PM	Paige Miller & Ethan Carter: "What the Frack? Hydraulic	Mills A		A Look Into Bulgaria"	
	Fracturing and the AR Natural Gas Industry"		4:10 PM	AGS Choir in the Chapel	Greene Chapel
4:10 PM	Tara Flanagan: "Justice, Religion, and Medical Ethics"	Mills B	6:10 PM	Jim Ross: "When Justice Rolled Down: The Power of	Mills A
*7:00 PM	Natural State Brass Band	Staples		Religion in 20th Century Social Movements"	
			6:10 PM	Armadillo Rodeo Improv Show	Cabe Theater
Wed, June 20	<u>6</u> Dress Theme: Twinkie Day		6:10 PM	Molly Reynolds: "Hybrid Reality Part 2: What is Good	Mills C
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham		Technology?"	
11:50 AM	Faculty/Staff v. Students Basketball Game (sign-ups)	SLTC - Sun Porch			
4:00 PM	Dodgeball Tournament	WAC Gym	<u>Sat, June 29</u>		
4:00 PM	Page Turners	Burrow	12:15 PM	Riddle Elephant Farm	Altus Bell
4:10 PM	Dr. Joyce Hardin: "Seeds of Truth: Forensic Botany"	Mills A	2:00 PM	Much Ado About Nothing	Mills A
4:10 PM	Stephanie Harris: "Running through the Glass Ceiling:	Mills C	6:00 PM	Giant Games	Brick Pit
	Women and Politics"		8:00 PM	Faculty/Staff v. Students Basketball Game	WAC Event Gym
4:10 PM	Comedic Outtakes: Ten-Minute Play Performances	Cabe Theater			
6:00 PM	Dance Studio	Triesch. Dance Studio	Sun, June 30	<u>)</u>	
6:00 PM	Community Choir Practice	Triesch. Choir Room	2:30 PM	Four Square	Brick Pit
6:10 PM	Kevin Sanders: "Unlocking Genius: 10,000 Baby Steps	Mills A	3:00 PM	Blood Drive	Worsham
	to Mastery"		6:00 PM	Community Choir Practice	Triesch. Choir Room
6:10 PM	Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (third of four)	MC Reynolds 110	7:30 PM	Independent Movie Night: Stingray Sam	Mills A